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BIIF Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/1/2013 to 2/2/2013

Results
 
#1  Women 1 mtr Diving

BIIF LEAGUE: 274.45 2013# Keli Jackson

BIIF CHAMP: 396.36 1988$ Lane Pogue

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HPA-HI 16Jackson, Keli1 274.45#

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:49.95 2002#

J. Bartolome, C Kaapu-Lyons, N. Okuna, T. Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 1:49.95 2002$

J. Bartolome, C. Kaapu-Lyons, N. Okuna, T. Binek

STAT2:00.79

CONS2:09.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWAIK1 1:53.82 STAT

Kawakami, Kasey 16 Uekawa, Madisyn 17

King, Akemi 17 Jobes, Jayna 17

29.99 30.68 25.7727.38

AKEAL2 1:53.89 STAT

Hauanio, Madison-Gail 17 Jernigan, Cara 17

Camacho, Leahi 16 Somsanquansit, Sarah 15

28.51 31.46 25.9527.97

AHPA-HI3 1:57.66 STAT

Nihipali, Anu 17 Cuartero, Jellian 17

Luciani, Bhillie 17 Parkin, Hannah 14

27.57 34.06 27.1328.90

AKS-H4 2:11.60

Gusman, Keala Kubo, Katelynn

Plunkett, Kawai Trusdell, Acacia

41.53 30.10 28.1231.85

AHILO5 2:27.19

Flaherty, Alana Norris, Karyana

Carbaloc, Riley Friday, Hilda

41.39 41.11 30.4134.28

AKONA6 2:29.78

Teramoto, Leah Linden, Cameron

Hiromasu, Kristen Albrecht, Sarah

38.44 46.88 30.5933.87

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:49.95 2002#

J. Bartolome, C Kaapu-Lyons, N. Okuna, T. Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 1:49.95 2002$

J. Bartolome, C. Kaapu-Lyons, N. Okuna, T. Binek

STAT2:00.79

CONS2:09.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKEAL1 1:54.37 STAT

Camacho, Leahi 16 Jernigan, Cara 17

Hauanio, Madison-Gail 17 Somsanquansit, Sarah 15

30.17 31.27 25.8527.08

AWAIK2 1:55.80 STAT

Kawakami, Kasey 16 Uekawa, Madisyn 17

King, Akemi 17 Jobes, Jayna 17

31.42 30.27 26.2027.91

AHPA-HI3 1:58.26 STAT

Nihipali, Anu 17 Cuartero, Jellian 17

Luciani, Bhillie 17 Parkin, Hannah 14

27.98 33.45 27.5529.28

AKS-H4 2:12.12

Gusman, Keala Kubo, Katelynn

Plunkett, Kawai Trusdell, Acacia

37.06 35.54 27.6231.90

AHILO5 2:26.60

Flaherty, Alana Norris, Karyana

Carbaloc, Riley Friday, Hilda

39.97 40.85 29.9535.83

AKONA6 2:28.82

Teramoto, Leah Linden, Cameron

Hiromasu, Kristen Albrecht, Sarah

38.06 44.75 29.9536.06

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:38.16 2011#

K. Nakachi, R. Ross, k. Katase, L. Borowski

BIIF CHAMP: 1:40.16 2011$

S. Hapgood, K. Katase, L. Borowski, R. Koiawe

STAT1:47.89

CONS2:01.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHILO1 1:39.97$ STAT

Bisel, Ryan 16 Kubo, Christian 17

Kamimura, Jordan Hamane, Cody 16

26.00 29.92 22.7721.28

AWAIK2 1:43.91 STAT

Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren 16 Rimando, Brandon 17

Hill, Adam 16 Gonzales, Aaron 17

27.25 29.29 22.9524.42

AHPA-HI3 1:45.97 STAT

Uy, Dane 17 Ho, Michael 16

Anderson, Jake 15 Higgins, Tucker 16

26.51 31.83 23.3324.30

AKEAL4 1:50.68 CONS

Thomas, Hoyt 15 Manzo, Daniel 16

Smith, Keoni 17 Boeckmann, Parker 17

29.05 32.42 23.5425.67

AKS-H5 1:52.82 CONS

Paulino, La'a Akao, Jed

Higa, Jacy Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani

29.50 32.85 23.3427.13

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:38.16 2011#

K. Nakachi, R. Ross, k. Katase, L. Borowski

BIIF CHAMP: 1:40.16 2011$

S. Hapgood, K. Katase, L. Borowski, R. Koiawe

STAT1:47.89

CONS2:01.79

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHILO1 1:41.22 STAT

Bisel, Ryan 16 Kubo, Christian 17

Kamimura, Jordan Hamane, Cody 16

26.45 26.93 22.9224.92

AWAIK2 1:44.61 STAT

Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren 16 Rimando, Brandon 17

Hill, Adam 16 Gonzales, Aaron 17

27.40 29.69 22.7424.78

AHPA-HI3 1:47.63 STAT

Uy, Dane 17 Ho, Michael 16

Anderson, Jake 15 Higgins, Tucker 16

26.32 32.59 24.2424.48

AKEAL4 1:51.95 CONS

Thomas, Hoyt 15 Manzo, Daniel 16

Smith, Keoni 17 Boeckmann, Parker 17

28.91 32.63 24.2326.18

AKS-H5 1:52.68 CONS

Paulino, La'a Akao, Jed

Higa, Jacy Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani

29.01 32.76 23.5427.37

AMLH--- DQ

70 Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: 32 Not on back off wall - back

Murphy, Brendan St. Clair, Timothy

Kathe, John Muramoto, Cullen

34.69 32.75 26.8231.68

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:54.28 2008# Krista Mmaier

BIIF CHAMP: 1:54.28 2008$ Krista Maier

STAT2:00.69

CONS2:06.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 17Tsuha, Beth1 1:54.39 STAT

25.67 28.34 30.5229.86

KEAL 17Jernigan, Cara2 2:00.31 STAT

27.22 30.37 31.2231.50

HPA-HI 17Luciani, Bhillie3 2:06.80

28.50 32.09 33.3432.87

WAIK 17Jobes, Jayna4 2:08.97

29.18 32.23 33.6533.91

HPA-HI 15Rutkowski, Teagan5 2:09.06

29.63 32.56 33.8433.03

HILOKohashi, Kaycie6 2:17.56

31.19 34.95 34.6636.76

HPA-HI 15Brown, Malia7 2:18.43

32.77 35.65 34.0735.94
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BIIF Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/1/2013 to 2/2/2013

Results
A - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

SJS 15Wyrick, Sarina8 2:21.65

31.23 35.27 37.3337.82

B - Final

HPA-HI 17Sims, Zoe9 2:23.02

30.62 34.63 38.8038.97

HILOFriday, Hilda10 2:23.24

32.74 36.67 35.0938.74

WAIK 16Ombac, Katrina11 2:30.97

34.99 38.99 37.3739.62

WAIK 16Tomei, Kaycie12 2:33.17

1:21.73

WAIK 15Economy, Mary13 2:35.28

35.37 39.44 38.9141.56

KONATeramoto, Leah14 2:38.97

37.26 41.13 38.9541.63

KS-HFratinardo, Michelle15 2:40.24

32.51 39.40 44.6443.69

LAUPJose, Victoria16 2:43.75

34.83 40.62 44.9343.37

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:54.28 2008# Krista Mmaier

BIIF CHAMP: 1:54.28 2008$ Krista Maier

STAT2:00.69

CONS2:06.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 17Tsuha, Beth1 1:54.77 STAT

25.90 28.49 30.4429.94

KEAL 17Jernigan, Cara2 2:01.73 CONS

28.31 30.80 30.5232.10

WAIK 17Jobes, Jayna3 2:07.71

28.96 31.89 33.7533.11

HPA-HI 17Luciani, Bhillie4 2:09.22

28.94 32.93 33.8533.50

HPA-HI 15Rutkowski, Teagan5 2:09.95

29.42 33.06 33.2334.24

HILOKohashi, Kaycie6 2:17.85

31.15 34.63 35.4836.59

SJS 15Wyrick, Sarina7 2:19.97

31.53 35.23 36.9736.24

HPA-HI 15Brown, Malia8 2:22.54

32.60 37.13 35.3137.50

HPA-HI 17Sims, Zoe9 2:25.82

30.89 35.76 39.3439.83

HILOFriday, Hilda10 2:26.91

33.40 38.84 35.1239.55

WAIK 16Tomei, Kaycie11 2:27.22

33.04 37.20 37.3039.68

WAIK 16Ombac, Katrina12 2:30.37

33.68 37.38 40.1439.17

WAIK 15Economy, Mary13 2:35.60

35.17 39.55 39.6141.27

KONATeramoto, Leah14 2:36.65

36.13 40.49 38.4241.61

KS-HFratinardo, Michelle15 2:37.89

33.50 38.18 44.2241.99

LAUPJose, Victoria16 2:40.44

33.81 39.59 43.8243.22

HILOFlaherty, Alana17 2:44.60

36.90 42.40 40.7744.53

KS-HKaili, Jeyci18 3:11.32

41.32 50.01 48.5151.48

KS-HManuel, Elizabeth--- DFS

63 Declared false start

KS-HPelanca, Alyssa--- DFS

63 Declared false start

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:44.20 2012# Sean Domingo

BIIF CHAMP: 1:44.20 2012$ Sean Domingo

STAT1:48.89

CONS1:55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 16Hamane, Cody1 1:50.84 CONS

25.76 27.70 28.9328.45

WAIK 15Uekawa, Teddy2 1:54.78 CONS

26.49 28.78 30.1029.41

KEAL 17Boeckmann, Parker3 2:00.24

1:03.31

WAIK 16Harbour, Jin4 2:00.29

26.67 30.50 30.9032.22

WAIK 15Sako, Gavin5 2:00.44

27.50

30.51

KS-HHiga, Jacy6 2:05.23

27.12 30.88 34.3332.90

WAIK 15Carman, Noa7 2:07.68

27.35 31.38 34.9933.96

HILO 17Jack, Kaleo8 2:09.67

28.24 30.96 37.7332.74

B - Final

HILOOrr, Patrick9 2:07.23

27.68 33.78

34.91

HPA-HI 15Varney, Connor10 2:08.27

29.40 33.53

32.75

HPA-HI 15Schulman, Jake11 2:11.92

29.99 35.01

34.10

HPA-HI 16Jarvill, Ryan12 2:12.27

29.19 35.96

33.61

MLHKathe, John13 2:21.14

30.97 37.10

37.97

KS-HEnos, Vaea14 2:22.15

30.70 38.39

36.86

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah15 2:23.92

32.15 38.41

36.31

KS-HBenioni, Kena16 2:38.50

46.11

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:44.20 2012# Sean Domingo

BIIF CHAMP: 1:44.20 2012$ Sean Domingo

STAT1:48.89

CONS1:55.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 16Hamane, Cody1 1:54.64 CONS

26.02 28.27 30.1530.20

WAIK 15Uekawa, Teddy2 1:58.02

27.35 30.13 31.1429.40

WAIK 15Sako, Gavin3 2:01.63

27.75 31.10 31.1331.65

KEAL 17Boeckmann, Parker4 2:02.99

28.32 30.90 32.0431.73

WAIK 16Harbour, Jin5 2:04.64

26.62 31.60 32.3334.09

HILO 17Jack, Kaleo6 2:05.54

26.66 31.42 33.4933.97

KS-HHiga, Jacy7 2:05.67

26.71 30.89 34.7533.32

WAIK 15Carman, Noa8 2:06.34

27.26 31.59 33.7033.79

HPA-HI 15Schulman, Jake9 2:10.27

29.51 33.34 32.9034.52

HPA-HI 15Varney, Connor10 2:10.74

30.09 33.05 33.5134.09

HILOOrr, Patrick11 2:11.16

28.51 33.13 34.6334.89

HPA-HI 16Jarvill, Ryan12 2:13.68

29.41 33.75 34.4036.12

MLHKathe, John13 2:23.48

31.57 35.53 38.2438.14

KS-HEnos, Vaea14 2:24.49

31.77 36.13 38.2338.36

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah15 2:27.84

30.77 37.27 39.4740.33

KS-HBenioni, Kena16 2:32.74

31.10 2:01.64

KOHAmanonce, Jayven17 2:45.45

33.86 39.98 46.0345.58
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BIIF Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/1/2013 to 2/2/2013

Results
 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

BIIF LEAGUE: 2:09.62 2002# Marlene Yafuso

BIIF CHAMP: 2:09.62 2002$ Marlene Yafuso

STAT2:18.19

CONS2:24.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HPA-HI 17Nihipali, Anu1 2:10.16 STAT

28.54 31.39 30.8639.37

KEAL 17Hauanio, Madison-Gail2 2:12.00 STAT

28.06 32.42 30.3641.16

KEAL 16Camacho, Leahi3 2:16.58 STAT

29.81 33.90 31.1941.68

WAIK 16Kawakami, Kasey4 2:28.07

31.32 36.97 35.1944.59

KEAL 16Tomlinson, Naomi5 2:43.50

36.25 41.36 38.0847.81

WAIK 14Kagimoto, Breanne6 2:53.74

37.01 43.92 40.9551.86

HPA-HI 14Evans, Claire--- DQ

60 False start - Misc

33.65 41.00 37.6547.88

KS-HFitzgerald, Kelly--- DQ

23 One hand touch - fly

37.03 43.98 41.6349.58

B - Final

WAIK 16Belcher, Carly9 2:55.65

39.62 43.05 39.8353.15

KS-HFratinardo, Cassidy10 3:28.63

42.93 55.01 44.181:06.51

 
#7  Women 200 Yard IM

BIIF LEAGUE: 2:09.62 2002# Marlene Yafuso

BIIF CHAMP: 2:09.62 2002$ Marlene Yafuso

STAT2:18.19

CONS2:24.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL 17Hauanio, Madison-Gail1 2:12.84 STAT

29.03 33.67 29.7940.35

HPA-HI 17Nihipali, Anu2 2:13.62 STAT

29.36 33.06 30.4140.79

KEAL 16Camacho, Leahi3 2:16.80 STAT

29.65 34.20 31.5041.45

WAIK 16Kawakami, Kasey4 2:26.95

31.15 38.01 34.9742.82

KEAL 16Tomlinson, Naomi5 2:44.36

35.76 40.78 39.3848.44

HPA-HI 14Evans, Claire6 2:44.76

33.99 43.79 38.6448.34

KS-HFitzgerald, Kelly7 2:51.92

2:17.16

WAIK 14Kagimoto, Breanne8 2:54.73

36.04 44.84 1:33.85

WAIK 16Belcher, Carly9 2:56.19

39.87 42.90 39.5253.90

KS-HFratinardo, Cassidy10 3:24.68

40.95 52.26 43.471:08.00

HPA-HI 15Cavanagh, Sarah--- DQ

11 Arms not in same horizontal plane - breast

33.87 40.04 34.9544.68

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:57.22 2011# Kaikea Nakachi

BIIF CHAMP: 1:59.56 2011$ Kaikea Nakachi

STAT2:05.39

CONS2:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 16Bisel, Ryan1 1:59.14$ STAT

26.45 30.16 28.0934.44

WAIK 16Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren2 2:04.62 STAT

26.74 32.75 30.2034.93

WAIK 17Williams, Jacob3 2:14.54

29.81 33.67 31.3439.72

WAIK 17Hu, Christopher4 2:15.41

26.84 36.19 30.6641.72

KEAL 16Manzo, Daniel5 2:20.07

30.63 35.86 33.9839.60

HPA-HI 15Shimamura, Kosuke6 2:31.36

30.03 42.87 34.8443.62

HPA-HI 15Powers, Luke7 2:45.64

32.08 43.30 40.9249.34

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:57.22 2011# Kaikea Nakachi

BIIF CHAMP: 1:59.56 2011$ Kaikea Nakachi

STAT2:05.39

CONS2:13.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 16Bisel, Ryan1 2:00.84 STAT

26.97 30.45 28.5234.90

WAIK 16Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren2 2:05.34 STAT

26.71 33.22 30.0935.32

WAIK 17Hu, Christopher3 2:16.07

26.99 36.19 31.3741.52

WAIK 17Williams, Jacob4 2:19.41

30.52 36.25 32.9239.72

KEAL 16Manzo, Daniel5 2:22.75

30.47 37.31 35.0239.95

HPA-HI 15Shimamura, Kosuke6 2:26.95

31.20 40.18 33.7541.82

HPA-HI 15Powers, Luke7 2:43.78

32.07 43.07 38.8849.76

HPA-HI 17Christie, Kenny--- DQ

14 Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick - breast

30.83 42.31 34.5845.08

WAIK 15Hendershot, Kai--- DQ

39 Did not finish on back - back

31.02 37.01 34.8343.24

MLHSt. Clair, Timothy--- DQ

11 Arms two strokes underwater - breast

33.22 39.73 36.0240.43

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 24.21 2002# Tamarah Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 24.21 2002$ Tamarah Binek

STAT25.39

CONS26.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAIK 17Uekawa, Madisyn1 24.62 STAT

KOHKometani, Kassie2 24.88 STAT

KS-HImoto, Paula3 25.32 STAT

HPA-HI 17Cuartero, Jellian4 25.57 CONS

KEAL 15Somsanquansit, Sarah5 25.66 CONS

HILO 17Carlson, Ginger6 26.16 CONS

HPA-HI 16Twigg-Smith, Hannah7 27.02

WAIK 17Hughes, Jillian8 27.94

B - Final

KS-HTrusdell, Acacia9 28.00

KS-HMartins-Keliihoomalu, Chloe10 28.01

KEAL 16Kalua'u, Jes-Ai11 29.32

HPA-HI 16Byram, Malia12 29.58

WAIK 17Nakamura, Kirsten13 29.65

WAIK 15Kamahele, Dacey14 29.84

KS-HNahale-a, Hali'a15 30.07

CLSCummings, Anna16 31.94

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 24.21 2002# Tamarah Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 24.21 2002$ Tamarah Binek

STAT25.39

CONS26.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KOHKometani, Kassie1 24.89 STAT

WAIK 17Uekawa, Madisyn2 25.09 STAT

KS-HImoto, Paula3 25.35 STAT

HPA-HI 17Cuartero, Jellian4 25.88 CONS

KEAL 15Somsanquansit, Sarah5 25.90 CONS

HILO 17Carlson, Ginger6 26.48

HPA-HI 16Twigg-Smith, Hannah7 26.92

WAIK 17Hughes, Jillian8 27.16

KS-HTrusdell, Acacia9 27.98

KS-HMartins-Keliihoomalu, Chloe10 28.05

WAIK 15Kamahele, Dacey11 29.29

KEAL 16Kalua'u, Jes-Ai12 29.42

WAIK 17Nakamura, Kirsten13 29.78

HPA-HI 16Byram, Malia14 30.06

KS-HNahale-a, Hali'a15 30.41

CLSCummings, Anna16 32.43

HILOCarbaloc, Riley17 32.54

HILONorris, Karyana18 33.07

HILOYoshida, Mayuko19 33.16

KONAJohnson, Maria20 34.22

KONALinden, Cameron21 34.34

KONAHiromasu, Kristen22 35.26
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BIIF Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/1/2013 to 2/2/2013

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Women 50 Yard Free)

HPA-HI 14Duggan, Louisa--- DQ

60 False start

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 20.64 2006# Daniel Coakley

BIIF CHAMP: 20.91 2007$ Daniel Coakley

STAT22.89

CONS23.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HPA-HI 15Anderson, Jake1 22.38 STAT

HPA-HI 17Uy, Dane2 22.73 STAT

HILO 17Suzuki, Kurtis3 22.85 STAT

WAIK 16Hill, Adam4 22.92 CONS

WAIK 17Rimando, Brandon5 23.46 CONS

WAIK 17Gonzales, Aaron6 23.61

KS-HFujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani7 23.81

KS-HHulse, Cooper8 23.82

B - Final

HPA-HI 16Higgins, Tucker9 24.26

WAIK 15Poai, Kingston10 26.39

KS-HLawcock, Joshua11 26.95

KONABredeson, Christian12 28.19

KS-HBenioni, Kena13 28.28

KOHAmanonce, Jayven14 29.26

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 20.64 2006# Daniel Coakley

BIIF CHAMP: 20.91 2007$ Daniel Coakley

STAT22.89

CONS23.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HPA-HI 15Anderson, Jake1 22.55 STAT

HPA-HI 17Uy, Dane2 22.66 STAT

WAIK 16Hill, Adam3 22.96 CONS

WAIK 17Gonzales, Aaron4 23.28 CONS

HILO 17Suzuki, Kurtis5 23.36 CONS

WAIK 17Rimando, Brandon6 23.84

KS-HFujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani7 23.98

KS-HHulse, Cooper8 24.33

HPA-HI 16Higgins, Tucker9 24.73

MLHMurphy, Brendan10 26.01

KS-HLawcock, Joshua11 27.16

MLHMuramoto, Cullen12 27.63

WAIK 15Poai, Kingston13 27.67

KS-HBenioni, Kena14 27.83

KONABredeson, Christian15 28.25

KOHAmanonce, Jayven16 30.69

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

BIIF LEAGUE: 57.86 2002# Nicole Okuna

BIIF CHAMP: 57.86 2002$ Nicole Okuna

STAT1:01.39

CONS1:06.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 17Ichinose, Sharae1 1:00.90 STAT

27.70 33.20

WAIK 17King, Akemi2 1:01.08 STAT

29.00 32.08

HPA-HI 14Jefferson, Katie3 1:04.03 CONS

29.72 34.31

KOHZbytovsky, Yuki4 1:06.15 CONS

30.44 35.71

HPA-HI 14Parkin, Hannah5 1:06.88

30.30 36.58

WAIK 16Flores-Oishi, Kirstie6 1:07.29

30.05 37.24

KEAL 16Thomas, Anna7 1:11.23

32.48 38.75

WAIK 15Kamahele, Dacey8 1:16.03

33.91 42.12

B - Final

HPA-HI 14Evans, Claire9 1:19.80

36.92 42.88

WAIK 16Tomei, Kaycie10 1:20.18

36.85 43.33

HPA-HI 16Beck, Maria11 1:33.01

40.04 52.97

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

BIIF LEAGUE: 57.86 2002# Nicole Okuna

BIIF CHAMP: 57.86 2002$ Nicole Okuna

STAT1:01.39

CONS1:06.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAIK 17King, Akemi1 1:01.43 CONS

29.01 32.42

HILO 17Ichinose, Sharae2 1:04.05 CONS

28.35 35.70

HPA-HI 14Jefferson, Katie3 1:05.02 CONS

30.27 34.75

KOHZbytovsky, Yuki4 1:07.21

31.51 35.70

WAIK 16Flores-Oishi, Kirstie5 1:08.16

31.18 36.98

HPA-HI 14Parkin, Hannah6 1:08.81

31.31 37.50

KEAL 16Thomas, Anna7 1:11.80

33.53 38.27

WAIK 15Kamahele, Dacey8 1:16.07

34.34 41.73

HPA-HI 14Evans, Claire9 1:17.22

35.85 41.37

WAIK 16Tomei, Kaycie10 1:22.94

38.08 44.86

HPA-HI 16Beck, Maria11 1:36.57

43.08 53.49

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

BIIF LEAGUE: 51.40 2011# Logan Borowski

BIIF CHAMP: 51.40 2011$ Logan Borowski

STAT56.49

CONS59.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILOKamimura, Jordan1 54.33 STAT

25.33 29.00

HPA-HI 15Anderson, Jake2 54.98 STAT

25.32 29.66

WAIK 17Hu, Christopher3 58.86 CONS

26.98 31.88

WAIK 17Gonzales, Aaron4 58.91 CONS

27.38 31.53

KEAL 17Smith, Keoni5 59.99

27.91 32.08

WAIK 16Kagimoto, Samuel6 1:02.27

29.49 32.78

HPA-HI 16Jarvill, Ryan7 1:09.80

32.10 37.70

WAIK 18Flores-Oishi Jr., Kirk8 1:10.18

30.96 39.22

B - Final

HPA-HI 15Powers, Luke9 1:10.47

31.57 38.90

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

BIIF LEAGUE: 51.40 2011# Logan Borowski

BIIF CHAMP: 51.40 2011$ Logan Borowski

STAT56.49

CONS59.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILOKamimura, Jordan1 55.14 STAT

25.86 29.28

HPA-HI 15Anderson, Jake2 56.02 STAT

25.87 30.15

WAIK 17Hu, Christopher3 58.91 CONS

27.31 31.60

WAIK 17Gonzales, Aaron4 59.91

26.84 33.07

KEAL 17Smith, Keoni5 1:00.22

27.59 32.63

WAIK 16Kagimoto, Samuel6 1:02.21

29.02 33.19

WAIK 18Flores-Oishi Jr., Kirk7 1:08.08

31.26 36.82

HPA-HI 16Jarvill, Ryan8 1:09.91

32.41 37.50

HPA-HI 15Powers, Luke9 1:10.52

31.56 38.96
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Results
 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 52.60 2013# Beth Tsuha

BIIF CHAMP: 52.60 2013$ Beth Tsuha

STAT55.59

CONS58.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 17Tsuha, Beth1 52.43# STAT

25.16 27.27

HPA-HI 17Nihipali, Anu2 53.88 STAT

25.70 28.18

KOHKometani, Kassie3 55.67 CONS

26.39 29.28

KS-HImoto, Paula4 55.89 CONS

26.29 29.60

KEAL 15Somsanquansit, Sarah5 56.51 CONS

27.06 29.45

HILO 17Carlson, Ginger6 57.79 CONS

27.57 30.22

KS-HPlunkett, Kawai7 59.78

28.72 31.06

HPA-HI 16Twigg-Smith, Hannah8 59.88

28.32 31.56

B - Final

WAIK 17Hughes, Jillian9 1:00.91

28.72 32.19

HPA-HI 15Brown, Malia10 1:03.10

31.38 31.72

HPA-HI 17Sims, Zoe11 1:03.19

30.35 32.84

KS-HMartins-Keliihoomalu, Chloe12 1:03.49

31.00 32.49

WAIK 14Kagimoto, Breanne13 1:05.98

31.90 34.08

KONAAlbrecht, Sarah14 1:06.12

31.14 34.98

KEAL 14De Carli, Lexi15 1:06.47

33.19 33.28

KS-HGusman, Keala16 1:07.55

31.57 35.98

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 52.60 2013# Beth Tsuha

BIIF CHAMP: 52.60 2013$ Beth Tsuha

STAT55.59

CONS58.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 17Tsuha, Beth1 52.60# STAT

25.21 27.39

HPA-HI 17Nihipali, Anu2 54.49 STAT

25.99 28.50

KS-HImoto, Paula3 55.63 CONS

26.20 29.43

KOHKometani, Kassie4 55.77 CONS

26.68 29.09

KEAL 15Somsanquansit, Sarah5 57.59 CONS

27.40 30.19

HILO 17Carlson, Ginger6 58.68 CONS

27.74 30.94

KS-HPlunkett, Kawai7 59.28

28.45 30.83

HPA-HI 16Twigg-Smith, Hannah8 59.32

28.23 31.09

WAIK 17Hughes, Jillian9 1:00.93

28.71 32.22

HPA-HI 15Brown, Malia10 1:03.05

30.81 32.24

KS-HMartins-Keliihoomalu, Chloe11 1:03.25

30.72 32.53

HPA-HI 17Sims, Zoe12 1:04.27

31.11 33.16

KONAAlbrecht, Sarah13 1:06.82

31.49 35.33

KEAL 14De Carli, Lexi14 1:07.88

32.91 34.97

WAIK 14Kagimoto, Breanne15 1:08.15

32.83 35.32

KS-HGusman, Keala16 1:09.06

32.12 36.94

WAIK 16Rosa, Rayjean17 1:09.47

32.89 36.58

HONOWitt, Camelia18 1:10.22

33.25 36.97

KONATeramoto, Leah19 1:11.55

34.18 37.37

HILOYoshida, Mayuko20 1:11.89

33.99 37.90

CLSCummings, Anna21 1:13.20

35.62 37.58

WAIK 15Velasquez, Jamie22 1:15.47

36.34 39.13

KONAHiromasu, Kristen23 1:20.20

38.43 41.77

KONAJohnson, Maria--- DQ

50 No touch on turn

37.61 43.65

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 46.79 2007# Daniel Coakley

BIIF CHAMP: 46.79 2007$ Daniel Coakley

STAT49.79

CONS51.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAIK 16Hill, Adam1 48.95 STAT

23.54 25.41

HILO 17Suzuki, Kurtis2 49.97 CONS

23.62 26.35

KEAL 17Boeckmann, Parker3 52.96

KS-HHulse, Cooper4 54.48

24.90 29.58

HPA-HI 16Ho, Michael5 55.00

25.59 29.41

WAIK 15Carman, Noa6 55.06

25.49 29.57

HPA-HI 17Christie, Kenny7 56.32

26.23 30.09

HPA-HI 16Higgins, Tucker8 56.87

26.81 30.06

B - Final

KS-HAkao, Jed9 56.93

26.22 30.71

WAIK 15Poai, Kingston10 59.99

28.18 31.81

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah11 1:02.23

29.03 33.20

KS-HLawcock, Joshua12 1:04.39

29.23 35.16

KONABredeson, Christian13 1:04.91

30.15 34.76

HPA-HI 18Lan, Danny14 1:04.97

30.72 34.25

KOHKaholo, Daimian15 1:09.67

32.34 37.33

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 46.79 2007# Daniel Coakley

BIIF CHAMP: 46.79 2007$ Daniel Coakley

STAT49.79

CONS51.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAIK 16Hill, Adam1 49.92 CONS

23.80 26.12

HILO 17Suzuki, Kurtis2 51.67

24.47 27.20

KEAL 17Boeckmann, Parker3 53.39

25.62 27.77

KS-HHulse, Cooper4 54.32

25.11 29.21

WAIK 15Carman, Noa5 54.77

25.81 28.96

HPA-HI 16Ho, Michael6 55.37

25.86 29.51

HPA-HI 16Higgins, Tucker7 57.05

27.36 29.69

HPA-HI 17Christie, Kenny8 57.15

26.99 30.16

KS-HAkao, Jed9 57.77

26.43 31.34

MLHMurphy, Brendan10 1:00.25

28.59 31.66

WAIK 15Poai, Kingston11 1:00.75

28.46 32.29

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah12 1:03.56

30.31 33.25

KONABredeson, Christian13 1:05.63

29.75 35.88
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

KS-HLawcock, Joshua14 1:05.71

29.15 36.56

HPA-HI 18Lan, Danny15 1:06.18

31.79 34.39

KOHKaholo, Daimian16 1:13.47

32.60 40.87

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 5:03.28 2008# Krista Maier

BIIF CHAMP: 5:07.28 2008$ Krista Maier

STAT5:27.69

CONS5:40.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KEAL 16Camacho, Leahi1 5:10.23 STAT

28.09 30.25 31.2430.87

31.36 31.52 31.74 32.13

32.11 30.92

WAIK 17King, Akemi2 5:24.48 STAT

29.35 31.72 32.7731.96

32.82 32.95 33.22 33.47

33.63 32.59

KEAL 14Foo, Madeline3 5:26.26 STAT

29.86 31.81 33.0331.98

32.86 32.72 33.51 33.86

34.04 32.59

WAIK 17Jobes, Jayna4 5:35.75 CONS

29.77 32.71 33.4533.19

33.46 34.30 34.91 34.93

35.09 33.94

HPA-HI 17Luciani, Bhillie5 5:44.07

29.48 33.14 34.7233.64

35.35 35.54 36.07 35.72

35.62 34.79

HPA-HI 15Rutkowski, Teagan6 5:45.93

30.69 34.71 35.7135.55

35.54 35.65 35.24 35.81

34.11 32.92

WAIK 16Flores-Oishi, Kirstie7 5:54.85

30.94 34.22 36.7636.11

37.05 36.27 35.89 35.67

36.80 35.14

HILOKohashi, Kaycie8 6:07.07

32.41 36.27 37.4636.94

37.56 37.68 37.94 37.63

37.12 36.06

B - Final

KEAL 17Jesser, Chenoa9 6:11.72

33.11 36.83 37.8237.41

38.12 38.07 38.04 37.97

37.92 36.43

WAIK 17Nakamura, Kirsten10 6:35.20

33.51 37.30 1:21.6039.63

40.89

41.70 41.26 38.05

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 5:03.28 2008# Krista Maier

BIIF CHAMP: 5:07.28 2008$ Krista Maier

STAT5:27.69

CONS5:40.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL 16Camacho, Leahi1 5:10.76 STAT

28.43 30.09 30.8930.41

31.22 31.91 32.13 32.18

32.15 31.35

WAIK 17King, Akemi2 5:22.81 STAT

29.56 31.73 32.3831.98

32.52 32.67 32.97 33.48

33.16 32.36

KEAL 14Foo, Madeline3 5:30.40 CONS

29.36 31.83 33.1432.87

33.66 34.10 34.01 34.09

33.90 33.44

WAIK 17Jobes, Jayna4 5:42.98

29.93 33.18 34.5134.15

35.03 35.18 35.21 35.67

35.43 34.69

HPA-HI 17Luciani, Bhillie5 5:47.30

30.22 34.39 34.9634.80

35.33 35.62 35.76 35.58

35.70 34.94

HPA-HI 15Rutkowski, Teagan6 5:48.35

30.86 35.18 35.5735.96

35.74 35.93 35.88 35.64

34.37 33.22

WAIK 16Flores-Oishi, Kirstie7 5:54.88

31.34 34.85 36.3636.30

37.10 36.75 35.80 36.06

35.36 34.96

HILOKohashi, Kaycie8 6:06.76

31.89 35.67 37.2037.15

37.45 37.67 38.39 38.27

37.56 35.51

KEAL 17Jesser, Chenoa9 6:09.17

33.38 37.39 37.8737.63

37.25 37.32 37.85 37.17

37.54 35.77

WAIK 17Nakamura, Kirsten10 6:55.05

35.20

43.75

41.96 1:25.20 40.57

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 4:48.20 2012# Ky Foo

BIIF CHAMP: 4:48.20 2012$ Ky Foo

STAT5:04.79

CONS5:22.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILOKamimura, Jordan1 4:54.12 STAT

26.57 29.55 29.9830.26

30.05 29.61 29.99 30.21

29.49 28.41

KEAL 15Thomas, Hoyt2 5:10.37 CONS

27.54 30.01 31.2230.79

31.46 31.89 32.14 31.81

32.12 31.39

WAIK 15Uekawa, Teddy3 5:13.40 CONS

27.57 30.25 31.1230.85

31.91 32.15 32.40 32.51

32.63 32.01

KEAL 17Smith, Keoni4 5:25.63

29.08 31.81 33.0532.84

33.42 33.34 33.48 33.36

32.65 32.60

WAIK 15Sako, Gavin5 5:33.72

28.93 32.25 33.8333.70

34.37 34.29 34.00 35.14

35.42 31.79

WAIK 16Harbour, Jin6 5:34.59

28.88 33.37 34.4634.13

34.49 35.08 34.69 34.24

33.58 31.67

HPA-HI 15Varney, Connor7 5:46.69

30.86 33.92 34.5834.71

35.55 36.18 35.80 35.62

35.70 33.77

HILO 17Jack, Kaleo8 5:52.77

29.35 33.13 35.3235.16

35.86 37.42 37.08 37.06

36.77 35.62

B - Final

HPA-HI 15Schulman, Jake9 6:02.85

33.31 37.49 36.6937.67

36.97 36.72 37.55 36.53

37.24 32.68

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

BIIF LEAGUE: 4:48.20 2012# Ky Foo

BIIF CHAMP: 4:48.20 2012$ Ky Foo

STAT5:04.79

CONS5:22.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILOKamimura, Jordan1 5:00.43 STAT

27.02 30.55 30.2731.12

31.11 30.82 30.84 30.28

29.63 28.79
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Men 500 Yard Free)

KEAL 15Thomas, Hoyt2 5:14.98 CONS

28.21 30.68 31.7131.06

32.18 32.54 32.52 32.73

31.87 31.48

WAIK 15Uekawa, Teddy3 5:21.10 CONS

28.83 32.14 33.2232.93

34.14 33.22 33.76 33.50

28.72 30.64

KEAL 17Smith, Keoni4 5:26.86

28.97 32.15 33.9133.58

34.34 34.28 33.93 32.72

32.30 30.68

WAIK 15Sako, Gavin5 5:33.55

28.86 32.06 34.1832.87

33.48 34.26 35.18 34.87

34.46 33.33

WAIK 16Harbour, Jin6 5:34.46

28.90 32.89 34.5633.85

34.58 34.55 34.74 33.27

34.19 32.93

HILO 17Jack, Kaleo7 5:45.43

29.14 31.92 34.5434.01

36.05 35.07 36.59 36.16

37.64 34.31

HPA-HI 15Varney, Connor8 5:52.89

30.86 34.23 35.9335.70

36.26 36.74 36.85 36.54

35.96 33.82

HPA-HI 15Schulman, Jake9 6:04.23

31.91 34.77

37.44 38.32 37.26

38.00 37.78 34.23

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:40.71 2002#

W. Nekoba, N. Okuna, M. Yafuso, T. Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 1:40.71 2002$

T. Binek, N. Okuna, W. Nekoba, M. Yafuso

STAT1:46.69

CONS1:57.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWAIK1 1:43.34 STAT

Jobes, Jayna 17 King, Akemi 17

Kawakami, Kasey 16 Uekawa, Madisyn 17

26.81 26.38 24.0226.13

AHILO2 1:44.72 STAT

Ichinose, Sharae 17 Carlson, Ginger 17

Kohashi, Kaycie Tsuha, Beth 17

25.32 26.37 23.8729.16

AHPA-HI3 1:46.27 STAT

Cuartero, Jellian 17 Luciani, Bhillie 17

Twigg-Smith, Hannah 16 Jefferson, Katie 14

25.99 26.72 26.3927.17

AKEAL4 1:56.76 CONS

Foo, Madeline 14 De Carli, Lexi 14

Thomas, Anna 16 Kalua'u, Jes-Ai 16

29.95 30.48 27.2929.04

AKONA5 2:12.08

Albrecht, Sarah Hiromasu, Kristen

Linden, Cameron Teramoto, Leah

31.83 34.10 32.2033.95

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:40.71 2002#

W. Nekoba, N. Okuna, M. Yafuso, T. Binek

BIIF CHAMP: 1:40.71 2002$

T. Binek, N. Okuna, W. Nekoba, M. Yafuso

STAT1:46.69

CONS1:57.39

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWAIK1 1:43.98 STAT

Jobes, Jayna 17 King, Akemi 17

Kawakami, Kasey 16 Uekawa, Madisyn 17

26.79 26.70 24.4326.06

AHPA-HI2 1:46.69 STAT

Cuartero, Jellian 17 Luciani, Bhillie 17

Jefferson, Katie 14 Twigg-Smith, Hannah 16

26.03 26.88 27.1526.63

AHILO3 1:47.21 CONS

Ichinose, Sharae 17 Carlson, Ginger 17

Kohashi, Kaycie Tsuha, Beth 17

25.87 27.42 24.3529.57

AKEAL4 1:56.66 CONS

Thomas, Anna 16 Kalua'u, Jes-Ai 16

De Carli, Lexi 14 Foo, Madeline 14

29.77 28.99 27.0330.87

AKONA5 2:11.76

Albrecht, Sarah Linden, Cameron

Hiromasu, Kristen Teramoto, Leah

30.79 35.11 31.0534.81

AKS-H--- DQ

70 Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

Imoto, Paula Kubo, Katelynn

Trusdell, Acacia Plunkett, Kawai

25.33 26.50 26.6327.19

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:27.76 2011#

K. Katase, K. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross

BIIF CHAMP: 1:27.81 2011$

k. Katase, K. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross

STAT1:37.29

CONS1:43.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHILO1 1:30.52 STAT

Bisel, Ryan 16 Hamane, Cody 16

Kubo, Christian 17 Suzuki, Kurtis 17

22.68 22.68 22.4722.69

AWAIK2 1:31.95 STAT

Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren 16 Rimando, Brandon 17

Gonzales, Aaron 17 Hill, Adam 16

23.36 22.94 22.5323.12

AHPA-HI3 1:32.14 STAT

Uy, Dane 17 Anderson, Jake 15

Higgins, Tucker 16 Ho, Michael 16

22.47 22.04 24.0823.55

AKS-H4 1:36.35 STAT

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani Paulino, La'a

Akao, Jed Hulse, Cooper

23.84 23.72 24.2724.52

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:27.76 2011#

K. Katase, K. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross

BIIF CHAMP: 1:27.81 2011$

k. Katase, K. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross

STAT1:37.29

CONS1:43.39

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHILO1 1:31.96 STAT

Bisel, Ryan 16 Hamane, Cody 16

Kubo, Christian 17 Suzuki, Kurtis 17

23.07 23.05 22.8023.04

AHPA-HI2 1:32.53 STAT

Uy, Dane 17 Anderson, Jake 15

Ho, Michael 16 Higgins, Tucker 16

22.71 21.82 23.9324.07

AWAIK3 1:33.53 STAT

Rimando, Brandon 17 Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren 16

Gonzales, Aaron 17 Hill, Adam 16

23.43 23.91 22.7623.43

AKS-H4 1:37.65 CONS

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani Higa, Jacy

Paulino, La'a Hulse, Cooper

24.43 25.58 24.0223.62

AMLH5 1:49.13

Murphy, Brendan St. Clair, Timothy

Kathe, John Muramoto, Cullen

26.19 27.10 26.0729.77

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

BIIF LEAGUE: 58.14 2012# Anu Nihipali

BIIF CHAMP: 58.14 2012$ Anu Nihipali

STAT1:04.09

CONS1:07.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KEAL 17Hauanio, Madison-Gail1 59.82 STAT

29.10 30.72

HILO 17Ichinose, Sharae2 1:02.22 STAT

29.79 32.43

HPA-HI 14Jefferson, Katie3 1:04.22 CONS

31.35 32.87

HPA-HI 14Parkin, Hannah4 1:05.37 CONS

31.30 34.07
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Results
A - Final ...   (#19  Women 100 Yard Back)

WAIK 16Kawakami, Kasey5 1:06.00 CONS

31.63 34.37

KOHZbytovsky, Yuki6 1:07.63

31.84 35.79

KEAL 16Kalua'u, Jes-Ai7 1:13.01

35.28 37.73

KEAL 16Tomlinson, Naomi8 1:16.93

37.68 39.25

B - Final

KEAL 14De Carli, Lexi9 1:14.54

36.86 37.68

HPA-HI 14Duggan, Louisa10 1:20.36

38.18 42.18

HPA-HI 16Byram, Malia11 1:20.54

36.92 43.62

WAIK 16Belcher, Carly12 1:21.92

39.71 42.21

WAIK 15Economy, Mary13 1:23.67

40.61 43.06

KS-HKahiapo, Shola14 1:24.51

40.58 43.93

KS-HNahale-a, Hali'a15 1:25.78

HILOFlaherty, Alana16 1:28.78

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

BIIF LEAGUE: 58.14 2012# Anu Nihipali

BIIF CHAMP: 58.14 2012$ Anu Nihipali

STAT1:04.09

CONS1:07.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL 17Hauanio, Madison-Gail1 1:00.41 STAT

29.46 30.95

HPA-HI 14Jefferson, Katie2 1:04.44 CONS

31.51 32.93

HILO 17Ichinose, Sharae3 1:05.13 CONS

30.93 34.20

HPA-HI 14Parkin, Hannah4 1:05.40 CONS

31.60 33.80

KOHZbytovsky, Yuki5 1:08.26

32.06 36.20

WAIK 16Kawakami, Kasey6 1:09.83

33.34 36.49

KEAL 16Kalua'u, Jes-Ai7 1:12.46

34.94 37.52

KEAL 16Tomlinson, Naomi8 1:15.72

35.74 39.98

KEAL 14De Carli, Lexi9 1:16.29

37.44 38.85

HPA-HI 16Byram, Malia10 1:18.98

HPA-HI 14Duggan, Louisa11 1:22.25

KS-HKahiapo, Shola12 1:22.99

39.98 43.01

WAIK 16Belcher, Carly13 1:24.10

41.60 42.50

KS-HNahale-a, Hali'a14 1:24.12

40.26 43.86

WAIK 15Economy, Mary15 1:25.55

42.09 43.46

HILOFlaherty, Alana16 1:26.83

42.41 44.42

WAIK 15Velasquez, Jamie17 1:38.03

47.61 50.42

KS-HPelanca, Alyssa18 1:45.72

50.17 55.55

KS-HTrainer, Emma--- DQ

34 Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

51.20 1:03.99

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

BIIF LEAGUE: 52.37 2011# Kaikea Nakachi

BIIF CHAMP: 52.43 2011$ Kaikea Nakachi

STAT57.79

CONS1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 16Bisel, Ryan1 54.93 STAT

26.66 28.27

HPA-HI 17Uy, Dane2 56.94 STAT

27.38 29.56

KEAL 15Thomas, Hoyt3 1:00.55 CONS

29.81 30.74

WAIK 17Williams, Jacob4 1:01.88 CONS

29.58 32.30

KS-HPaulino, La'a5 1:05.93

30.85 35.08

WAIK 15Hendershot, Kai6 1:07.38

32.75 34.63

WAIK 18Flores-Oishi Jr., Kirk7 1:18.30

37.98 40.32

KOHClark, Ford8 1:27.74

41.71 46.03

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

BIIF LEAGUE: 52.37 2011# Kaikea Nakachi

BIIF CHAMP: 52.43 2011$ Kaikea Nakachi

STAT57.79

CONS1:02.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 16Bisel, Ryan1 55.96 STAT

27.19 28.77

HPA-HI 17Uy, Dane2 57.26 STAT

27.61 29.65

KEAL 15Thomas, Hoyt3 1:01.34 CONS

29.97 31.37

WAIK 17Williams, Jacob4 1:03.41

30.50 32.91

KS-HPaulino, La'a5 1:07.61

WAIK 15Hendershot, Kai6 1:08.55

33.99 34.56

WAIK 18Flores-Oishi Jr., Kirk7 1:22.66

40.52 42.14

KOHClark, Ford8 1:27.92

40.46 47.46

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:05.77 2012# Madisyn Uekawa

BIIF CHAMP: 1:06.03 2011$ Madisyn Uekawa

STAT1:12.29

CONS1:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAIK 17Uekawa, Madisyn1 1:07.33 STAT

31.84 35.49

KEAL 17Jernigan, Cara2 1:08.21 STAT

31.87 36.34

KEAL 14Foo, Madeline3 1:11.72 STAT

34.01 37.71

HPA-HI 15Cavanagh, Sarah4 1:17.06

36.26 40.80

KEAL 16Thomas, Anna5 1:18.22

37.39 40.83

HPA-HI 15Grant, Maddie6 1:18.48

35.80 42.68

KS-HKubo, Katelynn7 1:18.54

36.96 41.58

KEAL 17Jesser, Chenoa8 1:20.56

38.02 42.54

B - Final

SJS 15Wyrick, Sarina9 1:23.37

38.95 44.42

WAIK 16Rosa, Rayjean10 1:25.30

39.23 46.07

KS-HFitzgerald, Kelly11 1:26.45

40.46 45.99

WAIK 16Ombac, Katrina12 1:27.18

41.67 45.51

HONOWitt, Camelia13 1:28.05

41.33 46.72

HILOFriday, Hilda14 1:28.44

42.20 46.24

HILONorris, Karyana15 1:30.79

42.76 48.03

KONAAlbrecht, Sarah16 1:32.78

43.90 48.88

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

BIIF LEAGUE: 1:05.77 2012# Madisyn Uekawa

BIIF CHAMP: 1:06.03 2011$ Madisyn Uekawa

STAT1:12.29

CONS1:15.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL 17Jernigan, Cara1 1:09.34 STAT

32.45 36.89

WAIK 17Uekawa, Madisyn2 1:09.45 STAT

32.40 37.05
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Women 100 Yard Breast)

KEAL 14Foo, Madeline3 1:11.47 STAT

33.81 37.66

HPA-HI 15Grant, Maddie4 1:17.87

35.86 42.01

KS-HKubo, Katelynn5 1:18.04

36.40 41.64

HPA-HI 15Cavanagh, Sarah6 1:18.55

37.02 41.53

KEAL 16Thomas, Anna7 1:20.62

38.26 42.36

KEAL 17Jesser, Chenoa8 1:20.82

37.77 43.05

SJS 15Wyrick, Sarina9 1:21.90

37.96 43.94

KS-HFitzgerald, Kelly10 1:23.28

39.25 44.03

WAIK 16Rosa, Rayjean11 1:25.11

39.62 45.49

WAIK 16Ombac, Katrina12 1:27.51

42.37 45.14

HILOFriday, Hilda13 1:28.71

42.66 46.05

HONOWitt, Camelia14 1:29.27

41.82 47.45

HILONorris, Karyana15 1:30.83

42.45 48.38

KONAAlbrecht, Sarah16 1:31.59

42.78 48.81

HILOCarbaloc, Riley17 1:32.12

43.11 49.01

KS-HManoha, Baba18 1:34.55

43.61 50.94

KS-HWong, Pua19 1:35.02

43.74 51.28

LAUPJose, Victoria20 1:35.52

43.87 51.65

KONALinden, Cameron21 1:36.66

45.25 51.41

WAIK 16Ida, Taislynn22 1:43.02

48.91 54.11

HPA-HI 16Beck, Maria23 1:44.26

48.49 55.77

HPA-HI 16Yoshida, Emily24 1:45.60

49.32 56.28

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

BIIF LEAGUE: 58.15 2013# Christian Kubo

BIIF CHAMP: 58.15 2013$ Christian Kubo

STAT1:04.39

CONS1:07.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILO 17Kubo, Christian1 58.03# STAT

27.16 30.87

HILO 16Hamane, Cody2 1:03.12 STAT

29.75 33.37

WAIK 17Rimando, Brandon3 1:03.80 STAT

29.46 34.34

WAIK 16Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren4 1:04.49 CONS

29.69 34.80

MLHSt. Clair, Timothy5 1:10.70

32.96 37.74

KEAL 16Manzo, Daniel6 1:11.45

33.63 37.82

HPA-HI 16Ho, Michael7 1:13.77

33.20 40.57

HILOOrr, Patrick8 1:15.26

34.54 40.72

B - Final

WAIK 16Kagimoto, Samuel9 1:14.49

35.33 39.16

KOHKaholo, Daimian10 1:24.18

38.85 45.33

KS-HEnos, Vaea11 1:27.24

39.61 47.63

KOHClark, Ford12 1:40.30

47.55 52.75

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah--- DQ

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

BIIF LEAGUE: 58.15 2013# Christian Kubo

BIIF CHAMP: 58.15 2013$ Christian Kubo

STAT1:04.39

CONS1:07.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HILO 17Kubo, Christian1 58.15# STAT

27.32 30.83

WAIK 16Kuwaye-Tamanaha, Ren2 1:03.75 STAT

29.64 34.11

WAIK 17Rimando, Brandon3 1:05.16 CONS

30.25 34.91

HILO 16Hamane, Cody4 1:05.53 CONS

30.42 35.11

MLHSt. Clair, Timothy5 1:10.34

32.65 37.69

KEAL 16Manzo, Daniel6 1:10.47

32.88 37.59

HPA-HI 16Ho, Michael7 1:14.85

33.98 40.87

HILOOrr, Patrick8 1:17.05

34.72 42.33

WAIK 16Kagimoto, Samuel9 1:17.55

36.26 41.29

KS-HAkao, Jed10 1:18.38

35.61 42.77

KOHKaholo, Daimian11 1:22.33

38.20 44.13

KS-HEnos, Vaea12 1:27.26

41.00 46.26

KS-HKalaukoa, Isaiah13 1:28.73

40.90 47.83

KOHClark, Ford14 1:40.92

47.35 53.57

HPA-HI 15Shimamura, Kosuke--- DQ

14 Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

33.98 39.95

KS-HLawcock, Joshua--- DQ

11 Arms two strokes underwater

39.32 47.78

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 3:40.85 2012#

M. Hauanio,K. Jernigan, L. Camacho, C. Jernigan

BIIF CHAMP: 3:40.85 2012$

M. Hauanio, K. Jernigan, L. Camacho, C. Jernigan

STAT3:56.19

CONS4:18.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKEAL1 3:40.92 STAT

Hauanio, Madison-Gail 17 Somsanquansit, Sarah 15

Camacho, Leahi 16 Jernigan, Cara 17

25.87 53.72 56.5026.73

26.92 56.02 26.37 54.68

AHPA-HI2 3:47.11 STAT

Cuartero, Jellian 17 Twigg-Smith, Hannah 16

Jefferson, Katie 14 Nihipali, Anu 17

26.56 57.21 59.2727.54

27.17 56.93 25.38 53.70

AHILO3 3:51.25 STAT

Ichinose, Sharae 17 Carlson, Ginger 17

Kohashi, Kaycie Tsuha, Beth 17

26.46 55.79 58.8927.73

30.51 1:04.48 24.76 52.09

AKS-H4 3:57.05 CONS

Imoto, Paula Kubo, Katelynn

Plunkett, Kawai Trusdell, Acacia

26.67 56.66 1:00.3928.88

58.63 1:27.64 32.36

AWAIK5 4:16.73 CONS

Tomei, Kaycie 16 Nakamura, Kirsten 17

Flores-Oishi, Kirstie 16 Hughes, Jillian 17

32.03 1:07.43 1:06.9130.83

28.47 1:02.18 28.08 1:00.21
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Results
 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 3:40.85 2012#

M. Hauanio,K. Jernigan, L. Camacho, C. Jernigan

BIIF CHAMP: 3:40.85 2012$

M. Hauanio, K. Jernigan, L. Camacho, C. Jernigan

STAT3:56.19

CONS4:18.79

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKEAL1 3:43.76 STAT

Camacho, Leahi 16 Somsanquansit, Sarah 15

Jernigan, Cara 17 Hauanio, Madison-Gail 17

27.87 57.40 56.9627.11

26.62 55.14 25.89 54.26

AHPA-HI2 3:49.89 STAT

Cuartero, Jellian 17 Twigg-Smith, Hannah 16

Nihipali, Anu 17 Jefferson, Katie 14

27.30 57.57 1:00.1628.37

27.95 57.89 25.48 54.27

AHILO3 3:52.82 STAT

Tsuha, Beth 17 Kohashi, Kaycie

Carlson, Ginger 17 Ichinose, Sharae 17

25.36 53.03 1:04.5030.72

27.48 58.43 26.65 56.86

AKS-H4 3:56.86 CONS

Imoto, Paula Kubo, Katelynn

Plunkett, Kawai Trusdell, Acacia

26.66 56.54 59.6728.30

27.83 58.75 28.42 1:01.90

AWAIK5 4:19.65

Tomei, Kaycie 16 Nakamura, Kirsten 17

Flores-Oishi, Kirstie 16 Hughes, Jillian 17

32.83 1:08.35 1:08.5031.46

28.51 1:01.18 28.43 1:01.62

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 3:18.71 2011#

k. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross, K. Katase

BIIF CHAMP: 3:18.74 2007$

N. Garrett, I. Cristobal, D. Coakley, M. Hammilton

STAT3:33.89

CONS4:04.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHILO1 3:29.45 STAT

Kamimura, Jordan Jack, Kaleo 17

Kubo, Christian 17 Suzuki, Kurtis 17

23.98 50.61 1:46.351:16.10

51.36 1:15.71

27.39

AWAIK2 3:34.82 CONS

Uekawa, Teddy 15 Harbour, Jin 16

Hu, Christopher 17 Williams, Jacob 17

25.72 53.54 55.1225.90

25.67 54.10 24.68 52.06

AKS-H3 3:38.08 CONS

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani Higa, Jacy

Hulse, Cooper Paulino, La'a

24.98 52.50 56.2426.11

24.90 55.17 25.75 54.17

AKEAL4 3:44.25 CONS

Thomas, Hoyt 15 Manzo, Daniel 16

Smith, Keoni 17 Boeckmann, Parker 17

26.70 55.16 59.5028.57

26.34 55.36 25.78 54.23

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

BIIF LEAGUE: 3:18.71 2011#

k. Nakachi, L. Borowski, R. Ross, K. Katase

BIIF CHAMP: 3:18.74 2007$

N. Garrett, I. Cristobal, D. Coakley, M. Hammilton

STAT3:33.89

CONS4:04.79

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHILO1 3:32.83 STAT

Kamimura, Jordan Jack, Kaleo 17

Kubo, Christian 17 Suzuki, Kurtis 17

24.39 51.42 56.5825.74

24.60 51.73 25.09 53.10

AWAIK2 3:35.36 CONS

Harbour, Jin 16 Uekawa, Teddy 15

Hu, Christopher 17 Williams, Jacob 17

25.99 55.57 53.1525.23

26.05 54.59 24.81 52.05

AKS-H3 3:40.93 CONS

Fujiyama-Medeiros, Kalani Higa, Jacy

Hulse, Cooper Paulino, La'a

25.23 52.82 57.2426.94

25.36 55.11 26.46 55.76

AKEAL4 3:43.02 CONS

Smith, Keoni 17 Thomas, Hoyt 15

Manzo, Daniel 16 Boeckmann, Parker 17

27.04 56.46 55.2426.85

27.86 58.44 25.04 52.88

AHPA-HI--- DQ

60 False start

Christie, Kenny 17 Jarvill, Ryan 16

Schulman, Jake 15 Varney, Connor 15

26.99 57.43 57.9927.37

27.65 58.72 28.49 59.10


